
Tuesday, August 13
AUCKLAND |

760 ke. 395 m.
9.36 a.m. Music While You Work
710.10 Devotional Service
410.30 Feminine Viewpoint: Book Review,by Dorothea Turner; Talk, b WynfordVaughan-Thomas (BBC) ; Bac ground tothe News; Mental Health in Early Child-hood, by Professor D. R. MacCalman
(finaly
41.30 Morning Concert
The London Philharmonic OrchestraPeter and the Wolf,

OD.
67
{Papkenen(Narrator: Frank’ Phillips)

Joseph Szigeti (violin) with WindQuartet
Pastorale for Violin and° Wind
Quartet Stravinsky2. Op.m. Melba

2.30 German Composers
Symphony No. i in B Flat, Op. 38

SchumannThree Songs sorSchubViolin Sonata in A, oe00 Brahms3.30 . Miss Susie Slagles
3.45 Music While You Work4.15 Marching to the Promenade
4.45 Ken Griffin (hammond organ)5. 0 Harry Belafonte
5.15 Children’s Session: Let’s Look at
ae Stars; Simon Black in Coastal Com-and5.45 Bible Readings7.16 Bill MecGuffie (piano)
7.25 Pem aepard’s with PatMcMinn (vocalist) ee7.46 Country Journ UNZE8. 0 Short Story: The itins, byNancy Bruce (NZBS8.15 Gardening: Questions and Answers(R. L.ae.30 The All Star Concert Brass Band9.15 Science Commentary9.30 The Geraldo Orchestras0. 0 Joe Venuti (violin)0.15 Dorothy , (vocal)0.30 BBC Jazz
1.20 Close down

IYO soRUCKLAND,
6. . p.m. Dinner Music

1
4
1

7.0 #£=Franois Rosner (violin) and JanettaMcStay (piano)
Sonata in D Minor Szymanowski
7.29 The Paris Conservatoire Orchestra,conducted by Albert WolfBallet: The Seasons, Op. 67 Glazounov
B. 4 Sgt Fischer-Dieskau (bari-one
Songs by Beethoven

8.24 Alfred Brain (horn) with the Jens-sen
Symphony Orchestra conducted

byWerner Janssen
Concerto No. 2 in Handel
ee sn Quartet Blochani pork (soprano)aithless One, Op. 65 Beethovenes Thou Mighty Monster ge eeWeber

9.27 #£Benno
iy icy shat ag

(piano)Preludes Chopin
William Kincald. chute) with thePhiladelphia OrchestrSuite in A ‘Telemann40.1 The Halle

Crepemrs. conducted
byJobn Barbirolli

A Song of Delius
sane.AB fet reading -by Peggy Ashcroftady of Shalott:. TennysonTe Girl: AnonymousLucy Gray: WordsworthEpistleto Martha Blount: PopeThe Vienna Octet ‘

Octet in E Flat Mendelssohn41.0 Close down ;

YD rasdASUCRLAND
6.
bd
p.m, Peter Yorke’s Concert Orches-ra ;
B15 Eddie Cantor (vocal) ©

6.30 Barclay Allen (piano)6.46 The Ames Brothers (vocal)6.0 #£David
Gace Orchestra and Lenaoan ¥ht and Bright7. fa corn

a 00 sere on Park Avenus8.=, fle Awhile8 pets in the Dawn
2= Popular Potpourri
big2se down

Weather Forecast

IXNmHANGARG,,6. a.m. ession
Weath recast

a
and Northland

unior est Sessionce Johnston),
‘ive MinuteI

10. O My Other Love
190.145 Second Fiddle
10.30 Housewives’ Quiz (Lorraine Rish-worth
10.46 A Many Splendoured Thing14.0 Mainly for Moerewa
11.16 Music Lesson for Schools
11.30 Sidney Torch and his Orchestra11.45 Modern Melodies
12.15 p.m. Close down
5.45 For Younger Northland: Children’sSession-Hideaway House6. 0 Accent on Melody
6.45 Drama of Medicine7.0 A Woman Scorned
7.30 Songs of the Sea
7.45 Piano Ragtime8.0 Richard Hayward and Sean MaguireWords and Music of Ireland ,8.16 Strings on Parade8.30 A Life of Bliss (BBC)
9. 4 Talk in Maori (NZBS)915 Song and Story of the Maori

(NZBS)9.30 The Music of Irving Berlin
9.45 Gwen Williams and Ted Steele’sNovatones
10. 0 Secrets of Scotland Yard10.30 Close down.

YZ 800 ROTORUA, , m.
9.36 a.m. Local Weather Conditions
The Pathway of the Sun10. O H.M. Brigade of Guards Band10.15 Devotional Service
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 For Women at Home: Backgroundto the News
2. Op.m. Music While You Work
2.30 The Great Tradition3. 0 Four Famous Voices
3.15 Classical Programme: ModernFrench Composers
Symphony No. 2 for Strings

Honegger
Songs from Don Quichotte Ravel
Scaramouche Milhaud4.0 Variety Calls the Tune6. 0 #£For Our Younger Listeners (JanetPerry): Nursery Rhymes; Let’s Look atthe Stars; Junior Naturalist Club
Popular Organists6. 0 Dinner Music

7. 0 Hamilton Stock Market Report7.18 A Scholar’s Pilgrimage, by John4

Blofeld-Palace and eer Park (BBC)7.30 Listeners’ Requests9.15 Science Commentary
9.30 Inspector West10. 6 Tunes of Not So Long Ago10.30 Close down

? 570 ke. $26 tm.
5. Oam. Breakfast Session9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service10.30 Harry Horlick’s Orchestra10.45 Women’s Session: James Hopkin-son Talks about Music; Background tothe News, by J. Shallcrass; Footprintsof History; Railway Completions11.30 Morning Concert(For details see 1YA)
While Parliament is being
broadcast, the programmesfrom 2.0 to 5.45 will be
transferred to Station 2YC

2.— Music by Russian Composersrio Pathetique GlinkaPiano Sonata No. 4 in G Minor
Prokofieff

Quintet in B Flat for Piano andWoodwind Rimsky-Korsakov3. 0 A Matter of Luck
3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 Accordion Time
4.15 Short Story: The Train Despatch-er’s. Daughter, by Peter Irving (NZBS)(To be repeated by 2YC at 6.15 p.m. on
Sunday)
Re Rhythm Paradeit) iano Stylistshildren’s Session: Let’s Look atthe Store Songs by Betty5.45 Readin

ne5.50
ina
gee
aden
(tenor)6. 5 Tea Dan6.19 Stock Report

6.22 Acs Market Report6.53 First N.Z. Antique Fair7.0 Lent og gad7.10 Farming News7A5 Talk in Maori
While Parliament is being
broadcast, the programmesfrom 7.30 to 10.30 will be
transferred to Station 2YC

7.30 ‘The Woodlanders-7: An adapta-tion of the
watebs 4 Thomas HardyCc8.0 The Lower Hutt Municipal Band,conducted by George KayePrelude to Revelry Jacob

Trumpet Concerto in E Flat Haydn(Soloist: Alan Francis)
Symphonic Overture Edward

(Studio)8.30 Early New Zealand Families: Rus-sell of Tunanul, the second of six talks
by Douglas Cresswell eee: The Blue Canyon Boys (Studio)9.15 Science Commentary
9.30 seers of the Clans: Music andstory for our Scottish Listeners
10. O Pitcairn: Ocean Community, thesecond in a series of features by Gor-don Williams (NZBS)10.30 Remember Greta Keller?
10.45 Bob Crosby’s Bob Cats
11.20 Close down

6.45 p.m. Isobel Baillie (soprano)
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Gina Bachauer (piano)
Sonata in B Minor Liszt

While Parliament is being
broadcast, the programmesfrom 7.30 onwards will be
transferred to Station 2YX,
operating on a frequency of
1400 kilocycles

7.30 ‘Dietrich Fischer-Dieskau (baritone)
YearningWith a Painted Ribbon
In This Sepulchral DarknessI Love Thee Beethoven
(The last of six recitals)

7.40 Jean Pougnet (violin), FrederickRiddle (viola) and Anthony Pini (cello)String Trio No. 1, Op. 34 Hindemith8. 2 Play: The Burnt Flowerbed, by Ugo
Betti, translated and adapted by HenryReed (NZBS)
9.48 The Royal Philharmonic Orchestraconducted by Sir Thomas Beecham
Symphony No. 88 in. D, K.504
(Prague) Mozart

Sleep-Walking Scene (Macbeth, aeBay
Soloists: Margherita Grandi bs
rano), Vera Terry (soprano), and
Srnest Frank (baritone)
Symphony No. 2 in € Minor, Op. 17(Little Russian) Tcohaikovski11.0 Close down ‘

PY),WELING TON7. O p.m.. Popular Parade
7.30 Down Memory Lane
8. 0 Songs of Polynesia
8.15 Mischa Borr’s Orchestra ~

8.30 Keyboard Capers
8.45 Elephant Walk9. O Melody Fair
9.30 Earthaaet Reag9.45 Quiet10. 0 "pistrict Weather Fore-
cast
Close down

2X 1010 kGISBORNE,, |
Pe
a.m. Breakfast Session ~

Dominion Weather Forecast
Morning Melodies
The Musie of Bob Merrill

' Famous Discoveries
Magnificent Obsession
Modern Romances
Doctor Paul
Morning Star: Patrick O’Hagan

.
asanoa

Sao
{tenor)10.45 Khythm of the Islands411.0 Women’s Hour (June Irvine):Smuggler’saa12. Close dow
5.45 p.m. Hella

"
children! The MoonFlower

6. 0 Tea Time Tunes6.30 Of the Romantic East
6.45 Smali Musical Combinations7. 0 Medical File
7.30 Question Mark7.45 Famous Light Orchestras8.,2 For the Orchardist, by J. Overbye8.15 Orchestral and Vocal Conéert
8.40 Piano Music9.3

# #=My In which we inviteour Listeners to prepare a broadcasttheir oun Radio Programm= Wages of Virtue
*
last broad-

10. 0 and Listen
10.30 Close down ‘

2YL 860 xe, NAPIER 3
9.36 a.m. Housewives’ Choice
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 Patrick O’Hagan (tenor)
10.30 Music While You Work
11. @ Women’s Session: Background to_the News; Penearrow Saga, by NelleScanlan; N.Z. Makes It
2. 0 p.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Harry Horlick’s Orchestra
2.45 For the Countrywoman (LaurieSwindell): Country Newsletter
3.16 William Davis (Australian pianist)Overture to Church Cantata, No. 146

Bach-Rummel
(NZBS)4.0 Heritage Hall (first episode)

4.25 Folk Music
4.45 Comedy with Stan Freberg
5. 0 Recent Releases
6.15 Children’s Session: The Saga of
Davy Crockett; The Cotton Family
6.45 Showtime
7.10 The Hawke’s Bay Farmer: Dept.of Agriculture Talk: Potato Varieties in
Hawke’s Bay, by A. J. Coughlan; Farm
Safety and Firearms, byW. H. Entwhistle
7.30 Play: Two Dozen Red Roses, adap-ted for broadcasting by Mollie Green-
halgh from Kenneth Horne’s translationof the play OY ee Benedetti
8.49 The Melachrino Orchestra
Carousel Fantasy

9.15 Science
9.30 —a HourRoyal Philharmonic Orchestra
Symphony No. 6 in F, Op. 68
(Pastoral) BeethovenPhilharmonia Orchestra
Fantasy Overture; Hamlet,0T aikovekt10.30 Close down

49 m.

SERVICE
SESSIONS

Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.3
42.30, 6.25, 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. Oa.m. World News, Breakfast
Session (YAs only)
7. 0, 8.0 World News, Breakfast
Session :

7.58 Local Weather Forecasts9.4 Correspondence School Session:
9.5, The Story of the Forest (F. I-
F. II); 9.47, Listen to the Poets
(Middle Primary)
9.30 Health Talk, No. 252
11.30 Morning Concert
12. O Lunch Session
12.33 p.m. Meat Schedule
1.25 Broadcasts to Schools: 1.25-
1.40, Singing for Juniors, conducted
by Joan Ross, Wellington; 1.40-2.0,
Village Life in England: Preparingfor Christmas
6.30 World News
6.49 Meat Schedule
6.52 Sports Summaryat The First New Zealand Antiqueair
9. 3 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Science Commentary: Corneal
Grafting -~

11. 0 World News (YAs, 4YZ only)
11.20 Close down (YAs, 4YZ only).

"~


